
HOUSE & LAND

SAMSON 300
PARKLAKE ADARE

Lot 48 Dartnell Place

House Size: 300 m2 /  Land size: 4653m2

$1,071,000
House: $576,000  /  Land: $495,000

This is a proposed house and land package which is yet to be constructed & is subject to site inspections, 
engineering reports & council approvals. Land to be purchased separately. All images have been used for 
sales & marketing purposes & should only be used as a guide. Façade image shown may be an additional 

cost, please refer to sales consultant for clarification. Conditions apply to all promotional Items*. Price 
effective as at 22/11/2025 and is subject to change without notice. 
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Mercy Chiang
0413 712 850

m.chiang@boldliving.com.au

Brandon Gomez
0493 614 287

b.gomez@boldliving.com.au

Alex Hill
0433 793 545

a.hill@boldliving.com.au

Ilse Young
0425 305 900

i.young@boldliving.com.au

Rosie Illing
0432 672 703

r.illing@boldliving.com.au 4 3 2 2

This is a proposed house and land package which is yet to be constructed & is subject 
to site inspections, engineering reports & council approvals. No allowance for rock 

removal, retaining walls and flood or overland flow^. Land to be purchased separately. 
All images have been used for sales & marketing purposes & should only be used as a 
guide. Façade image shown may be an additional cost, please refer to sales consultant 

for clarification. Conditions apply to all promotional Items*. Price effective as at 
22/11/2025 and is subject to change without notice.

Fixed site costs disclaimer (Don’t copy and 
paste, move standard disclaimer to grey 
area then move onto brochure)

Mercy Chiang
0413 712 850

m.chiang@boldliving.com.au

Adam Collins
0422 411 669

a.collins@boldliving.com.au 

Glenn Bergin
0412 858 310

g.bergin@boldliving.com.au

• MODERN FAÇADE UPGRADE
• RENDERED FRONT FACADE
• 2740MM CEILING HEIGHT
• 1200mm WIDE ENTRY DOOR
• Floor Coverings Throughout Interior
• LED Downlights Throughout
• 20mm Caesarstone Benchtops 
• 60cm European Appliances
• Dishwasher 
• Driveway Allowance (75m2)
• Letterbox & Clothesline
• Concrete & Tiles to Outdoor Living
• Ceiling Fans Throughout
• M Slab/Piers/Site Allowances
• HSTP system
• 5000L Water Tank
• 16kw Upgrade to Promo Air Con.

Russell Bromfield
0419 889 305

r.bromfield@boldliving.com.au• Exposed Aggregate Driveway Allowance
• Concrete to Outdoor Living
• Letterbox & Clothesline
• Landscaping & Fencing Allowances

Michael Marinov
0404 684 475

m.marinov@boldliving.com.au

Jennifer Draper
0474 470 041

j.draper@boldliving.com.au

Brandon Gomez
0493 614 287

b.gomez@boldliving.com.auSTUDIO SPLASH!
For homes over 180m2, Choose from:

OPTION A:  $10K EVOLVE STUDIO GIFT CARD + DUCTED AIR CON (10KW)

OPTION B:  $20K EVOLVE STUDIO GIFT CARD
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